¢ Radiologic Technologists

Wednesday, April 23

6:30-9:30 am
8:30-9:30 am
8:30-5:30 pm
9:30-10:00 am
10:10-11:15 am
11:15-12:15 pm
12:15-1:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm
2:10-3:10 pm
3:10-3:30 pm
3:30-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

Thursday, April 24

6:30-9:30 am
7:30-8:30 am
8:30-5:30 pm
8:00-9:00 am
9:10-10:10 am
10:30-12:00 pm
12:00-12:50 pm
12:50-1:50 pm

2:00-2:30 pm
2:30-2:45 pm
2:50-3:10 pm
3:15-4:15 pm

b\ Ilinois State Society of

90th Annual lllinois State Society of Radiologic
Technologists Conference
Schedule of Events April 23-25, 2025

Breakfast - DoubleTree Dining Room

Registration - Conference Center Foyer

Silent Auction - Brickyard 4, 5, 6

Welcome (Announcements and Business Session 1)
Essay Presentations

Richard Fucillo - Augmented Reality in Radiology
Lunch - Brickyard 1, 2, 3

Sharon Elwood - Radiology Kahoots

Patrick Murphy - Professionalism in Radiology
Break - Snack

Jennifer Beese - From Bones to Bullets: Exploring a Career in Forensic
Radiography

Scholar Bowl Teams Meeting

Breakfast - DoubleTree Dining Room

Registration - Conference Center Foyer

Silent Auction - Brickyard 4, 5, 6

Bart Pierce - When X-Rays Aren’t Enough

Nikki MacDougall - From Student to Technologist
Scholar Bowl - Brickyard 1, 2, 3

Lunch - Brickyard 1, 2, 3

Bill Callaway - Pass It the First Time: Preparing for the Radiography Certification

Exam

Business Session |l
Break - Snack

Life Membership

Mary Hood - Memorial Lecture
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e Schedule of Events April 23-25, 2025

Friday, April 25

6:30-9:30 am Breakfast - DoubleTree Dining Room

8:00-8:30 am Educators Session - Brickyard 4, 5, 6

8:45-9:45 am Bill Callaway - And You Thought Physics Had to be Boring!
9:50-10:50 am Miranda Hurley - Caring for Patients With Dementia
11-11:45 am Awards Presentations

% Scholarship Presentation

* Committee Presentation

* 50/50 Drawing

% Special Awards

* 2026 915 Annual Conference

12:00-1:00 pm Scholar Bowl Finals - Brickyard 1, 2, 3
1:15-2:15 pm Post Conference Board Meeting (ISSRT Board and Committee Chairs only) - Barrel
House
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