

Wednesday, April 23

6:30-9:30 am	Breakfast - DoubleTree Dining Room
8:30-9:30 am	Registration - Conference Center Foyer
8:30-5:30 pm	Silent Auction - Brickyard 4, 5, 6
9:30-10:00 am	Welcome (Announcements and Business Session I)
10:10-11:15 am	Essay Presentations
11:15-12:15 pm	Richard Fucillo - Augmented Reality in Radiology
12:15-1:00 pm	Lunch - Brickyard 1, 2, 3
1:00-2:00 pm	Sharon Elwood - Radiology Kahoots
2:10-3:10 pm	Patrick Murphy - Professionalism in Radiology
3:10-3:30 pm	Break - Snack
3:30-4:30 pm	Jennifer Beese - From Bones to Bullets: Exploring a Career in Forensic
	Radiography
4:30-5:00 pm	Scholar Bowl Teams Meeting

Thursday, April 24

6:30-9:30 am	Breakfast - DoubleTree Dining Room
7:30-8:30 am	Registration - Conference Center Foyer
8:30-5:30 pm	Silent Auction - Brickyard 4, 5, 6
8:00-9:00 am	Bart Pierce - When X-Rays Aren't Enough
9:10-10:10 am	Nikki MacDougall - From Student to Technologist
10:30-12:00 pm	Scholar Bowl - Brickyard 1, 2, 3
12:00-12:50 pm	Lunch - Brickyard 1, 2, 3
12:50-1:50 pm	Bill Callaway - Pass It the First Time: Preparing for the Radiography Certification
	Exam
2:00-2:30 pm	Business Session II
2:30-2:45 pm	Break - Snack
2:50-3:10 pm	Life Membership
3:15-4:15 pm	Mary Hood - <i>Memorial Lecture</i>



Friday, April 25	
6:30-9:30 am	Breakfast - DoubleTree Dining Room
8:00-8:30 am	Educators Session - Brickyard 4, 5, 6
8:45-9:45 am	Bill Callaway - And You Thought Physics Had to be Boring!
9:50-10:50 am	Miranda Hurley - Caring for Patients With Dementia
11-11:45 am	Awards Presentations
	★ Scholarship Presentation
	★ Committee Presentation
	★ 50/50 Drawing
	★ Special Awards
	★ 2026 91 st Annual Conference
12:00-1:00 pm	Scholar Bowl Finals - Brickyard 1, 2, 3
1:15-2:15 pm	Post Conference Board Meeting (ISSRT Board and Committee Chairs only) - Barrel
	House



90th Anniversary